A\ Carhill Cars

54 Carhill Road Co. Derry BT51 5PF, Garvagh, BT515PF

Danny: 07912407600 | Landline: 02829558711

Toyota Avensis 1.8 Business Edition 4dr | Feb
2016

LOW MILES. NI CAR (NO BREXIT TAX)

Very clean inside and out.
2 keys

Vehicle Features

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 three point seatbelts, 6
speakers, 8" colour display screen, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split
rear seats, Active front headrests, Active Traction Control (TRC),
Alarm, Amberley cloth/alcantara upholstery, Auto high beam,
Automatic air conditioning, Autonomous emergency braking,
Aux-in socket, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body
colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre rear
armrest with through load facility, Cruise control, DAB Digital
radio, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side
airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dusk and rain sensors, Electric
door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric rear windows, Electrochrome rear view mirror,
Emergency brake assist, Folding key, Forward collision warning,
Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front armrest, Front curtain
airbags, Front intermittent wipers, Heated door mirrors, Hill start
assist, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Lane departure
warning system, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, LED
daytime running lights, LED rear lights, Lumbar support,
Multifunction colour display, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear curtain
airbags, Remote control central locking, Reversing camera,
Space saver spare wheel, Steering wheel audio controls, Touch 2
multimedia system with Go navigation, Traffic sign recognition,
Trip computer, Tyre pressure warning, VSC with ABS and EBD

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£10,400

46000
Petrol
Manual
White

1798

140

E (£195 p/a)
Saloon

13E
AGZ7623

4750mm
1810mm
1480mm
5

509L

2020KG
615KG

34.9MPG
57.6MPG
47.1MPG

60L

6 SPEED
124MPH
10.4s
144.8BHP



