

Toyota Avensis 1.8 Business Edition 4dr | Feb 2016

LOW MILES. NI CAR (NO BREXIT TAX)



Very clean inside and out. 2 keys

Vehicle Features

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 three point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 8" colour display screen, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, Active front headrests, Active Traction Control (TRC), Alarm, Amberley cloth/alcantara upholstery, Auto high beam, Automatic air conditioning, Autonomous emergency braking, Aux-in socket, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre rear armrest with through load facility, Cruise control, DAB Digital radio, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dusk and rain sensors, Electric door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electrochrome rear view mirror, Emergency brake assist, Folding key, Forward collision warning, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front armrest, Front curtain airbags, Front intermittent wipers, Heated door mirrors, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Lane departure warning system, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, LED rear lights, Lumbar support, Multifunction colour display, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear curtain airbags, Remote control central locking, Reversing camera, Space saver spare wheel, Steering wheel audio controls, Touch 2 multimedia system with Go navigation, Traffic sign recognition, Trip computer, Tyre pressure warning, VSC with ABS and EBD

£10,400

Miles:	46000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1798
CO2 Emission:	140
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	AGZ7623

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4750mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1480mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	509L
Gross Weight:	2020KG
Max. Loading Weight:	615KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Economi	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	124MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.4s
Engine Power BHP:	144.8BHP